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The ClippingsIMPORTANT CONTACTS

2017 BOARD OF GOVERNORS
CONTACT LIST

Misty Rowe
mistydrowe@gmail.com

J. Scott Bruce

jbruce@advaoptical.com
Robert Dandeneau

dandno1@aol.com
James Gregory

jamespatrickgregory@comcast.net
David Attard

Dave-attard@att.net
Eurie Dye

Eurie10@embarqmail.com
Ed Nelson

nelsonbama@yahoo.com

CLUB MANAGEMENT TEAM
Mark Mattox- General Manager

mmattox@waldencc.com, 832-445-2107
Tanna Shelton – Membership Director
tshelton@waldencc.com. 832-445-2105

Cathy Bellnap – Private Events Director
cbellnap@waldencc.com, 832-445-2104

Ben Mundy – Director of Golf
bmundy@waldencc.com, 832-445-2115

Kevin Lyles – Golf Course Superintendent
klyles@waldencc.com, 832-445-2114

Joshua Lujan – Food and Beverage Director
jlujan@waldencc.com

Andrew Kinsey – Executive Chef
akinsey@waldencc.com

Greg Davis – Director of Tennis
gdavis@waldencc.com

Kim Mello – Club Accountant
kmello@waldencc.com, 832-445-2117

NEWSLETTER
Peel, Inc.

advertising@PEELinc.com
512-263-9181

or
888-687-6444
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281.610.3455
Carol.Marple@garygreene.com

www.CountOnCarol.net

Carol Marple
REALTOR®

©2018 Better Homes and Gardens Real Estate LLC. Better Homes and Gardens® is a registered trademark of Meredith Corporation licensed to Better Homes and Gardens Real Estate LLC.  Equal Opportunity Company. Equal Housing Opportu-
nity. Each Franchise is Independently Owned and Operated. If your property is currently listed with a real estate broker, please disregard. It is not our intention to solicit the offerings of other real estate brokers.

Count On Carol!

Cheers!M A R K E T    U P D A T E

18314 Marlin Waters  

8802 Silver Lure  

9222 Rolling Rapids 

8406 Silver Lure  

8106 Whirlaway Elm  

8310 Malardcrest  

8523 Crescent Valley 

19202 Aquatic 

8806 Rolling Rapids 

8902 Silver Yacht 

18527 Bluewater Cove 

8802 Cross Country 

$299,999 

$285,000

$214,900

$295,000

$233,000

$227,500

$224,900

$194,900

$199,900

$159,000

$180,000

$135,000

MAY IT BE A 
MEMORABLE ONE. 
HAPPY NEW YEAR!

ADDRESS    LIST PRICE  SOLD!

SOLD!

SOLD!

SOLD!

SOLD!

SOLD!

SOLD!

SOLD!

SOLD!

SOLD!

SOLD!

SOLD!

SOLD!

TO THE NEW YEAR!

FAMILY OWNED & OPERATED WITH OVER 20 YEARS EXPERIENCE
FREE ESTIMATES & DESIGN CONSULTATION • 100% FINANCING AVAILABLE 

PATIO COVERS | PERGOLAS | CARPORTS | PORTE COCHÈRES 
OUTDOOR KITCHENS | DECORATIVE OUTDOOR FLOORING

www.custompatiostructures.com832.570.3990

C U S T O M   PAT I O   S T R U C T U R E S
Committed to Qualty, Value & Service
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ELECTRICAL SERVICES
 SERVICING ALL YOUR ELECTRICAL NEEDS

713.467.1125 or 281.897.0001
www.WiredES.com

FAMILY OWNED AND OPERATED

• Panel Upgrades
• Home Inspections
• TV Install/Mounting
• Troubleshooting
• Remodeling
• Landscaping Lighting
• Home Generators

RESIDENTIAL & COMMERCIAL
LICENSED & INSURED

24-7 SERVICE

Take $25.00 Off Your 
Next Service Call

TECL 22809 Master 100394
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WAL

PRSRT STD
U.S. POSTAGE

PAID
PEEL, INC.

281.812.8265
www.tracysoldit.com
tracy@tracysoldit.com
20665 W Lake Houston Parkway

Humble, TX 77346

Your 
Neighborhood 

Realtors

If you know of someone who 
would appreciate the level

of service my Team  provides, 
please call me with their name 

and business number.
I’ll be happy to follow up and 

take great care of them.

Tracy Montgomery
Cell: 713.825.5905

Sandy Brabham
Cell: 713.503.8110

Lisa Hughes
Cell: 281.323.5894

Melissa Nelson 
Cell: 832.527.4989

Reasons to Sell Your Home in the Winter
Homes listed in the winter sometimes sell for more money! - Studies show that correctly priced 

homes are more likely to attract the perfect buyers and sold truer to value during the colder months.

 Loans may be processed quicker. - Since real estate tends to be slower during the colder months 

lenders are not as busy, helping buyers get their financing ready faster!

 There is less competition. - More people tend to list their homes in the summer time, but gaining the 

edge of being one of the few homes on the market in the winter increases chances of standing out!

 Buyers are more motivated. - With the holidays and the colder weather, people who are out and 

about looking for homes are much more serious. The chances of people looking at your home purely 

out of curiosity decreases and the motivated buyers surface!

Contact us today to find out what your home is worth!


